Provisional ID

: scaffold_61_21015

Score total 173544.6
Score for star read(s) 3.9
Score for read counts 173538.5
Score for mfe 2.2
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Total read count 340400
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Loop read count 1
Star read count 1457
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uucaaguaCuccaggauaggcu
uucaaguaauccaCgauaggcu

Star

ccuguucuugauuacuuguuucaggaacuguccaccagcaacugguaauggac

uGcaaguaauccaggauaggcu-. -

uucaaguaauccaggauaggcu
uuGaaguaauccaggauaggcu
uucaaguaauccaggauaggAu
uNcaaguaauccaggauaggcu
uuNaaguaauccaggauaggcu
uucaaguaauccaggauagucu
uucaaAuaauccaggauaggcu
uucaaguaauAcaggauaggcu

uucaaguaauccagCauaggcu. -

82
15
15
15
79874

893
69
99
16
43
14
55
107

O R OFRP OR RPRRERRRERORERORRRIREPRERRRORIERORIERIEROIRIEROIRHRIRIRRIRRERRIRRRRRORRIRRERIERERRRERRIERRRIERERIERERERORLRRER

s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01
s01



Mature Star

caccaugggccucugccugguucaaguaauccaggauaggcu ccuguucuugauuacuuguuucaggaacuguccaccagcaacugguaauggac
5 1 s01

2 1 s01

3 0 s01

1 0 s01

4 0 s01

1 1 s01

1 1 s01

2 1 s01

57 0 s01

1 1 s01

1 1 s01

1 1 s01

2 1 s01

7 1 s01

2 1 s01

8 0 s01

1 1 s01

1 1 s01

1 0 s01

1 1 s01

1 1 s01

8 0 s01

. .ccuguucuugaAuacuuguu . . 1 1 s01

CCUAUUCUUQAUUACUUGUU . « « s s e e e e e e e e e e s aeeeannennn 2 1 s01

CCUAUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUU . - - - - e e ee e mmmee e mmee e meeemm e 9 1 s01

CCUQUUCUUGAUUACUUGUUU - - « - v e e e meemeemmm e mememema s 24 0 s01

CCUQAUCUUJAUUACUUGUUU . « ¢ s e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeanennn 1 1 s01

CCUgCUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUC . - - -« e e ee e mmmee e mmee e eeemm e 2 1 s01

CCUQUUCAUQAUUACUUGUUUC . « -« - e e e e e meemmm e meememema s 1 1 s01

ccuguucuugCuuacuuguuuc 2 1 s01

ccuguucuugauuacuuguGuc 1 1 s01

. .ccuguuluugauuacuuguuuc. . . 2 1 s01

ccugGucuugauuacuuguuuc 1 1 s01

CccuAuucuugauuacuuguuuc 187 1 s01

UCUQUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUC - « - - v o e oeee e mmmmemmmmmmmmeeens 1 1 s01

CccuguuCUCAUUACUUGUUUC. « « « v v e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeennn 2 1 s01

CCUQUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUC . - - - e e e eeeemmmeemmmee e meeemm e 239 0 s01

ccuguucuugauuacuuguuul. . ..o 1 1 s01

CCUQUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUA . . . .ot i i aannn 1 1 s01

CCUCUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUC . - - - e e e eee e mmmee e mmee e meeamm e 1 1 s01

CCUQUUCUUGAUUACUUGUUUCA . -« - v e e meecemmmm e e emememn s 4 0 s01

. CUAuucuugauuacuuguuu. . 5 1 s01
............................................................ CUCUUCUUQAUUBCUUGUUUC . - - -« s e mwe e mmee e meem e meeemm s 2 1 s01
............................................................ CulUUCUUQAUUACUUGQUUUC. - - v eeeeemeeemmmmmemmmamnnnn 1 1 s01
............................................................ CUAUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUC . « « s e e e e e e e e e e eee s e eeeeeannnn 139 1 s01
............................................................ CUQUUCUUQAUUBCUUGUUUC . - - -« s e mweemmmme e meememememm s 1 0 s01
............................................................ CUAUUCUUQAUUACUUGUUUCA . -+ - e e eeememmmmmmmemmmmmmnnnn 5 1 s01
............................................................. UQUUCUUJAUUACUUGUUUC - - - - s e e mee e mmememmeme e meeamm s 5 0 s01



